The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019	9-2809	Name:		
Туре:	Арр	ointment	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/17	/2019	In control:	City Council - Regular Session	
On agenda:	6/4/2	2019	Final action:	6/4/2019	
Title:	Mayor Pro Tempore Lopez City Council Committee and Liaison Appointments.				
Sponsors:	Non	e Selected			
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Council Committee Liaison Assignments				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	on	Result
6/4/2019	1	City Council - Regular Ses	sion apr	proved	Pass

Mayor Pro Tempore Lopez City Council Committee and Liaison Appointments.